22. Bernisch-kantonaler Nachwuchsschwingertag

19. August 2006 in Mamishaus BE

Schlussrangliste Jahrgédnge 1988-1989

Kampf
Scheidegger

Wiedmer
Niederberger

Schattel
Gnégi
Zenger
Moser
Kropf
Zwahlen

Sommer
Kropf
Wyss
Lengacher

Jampen
Staub

Kohler
Scheidegger
von Weissenfluh

Schafer
Graber
Rolli

Waber
Bapst
Walther
Chaperon

Overney
Reber

Egli

Kestenholz
Stoll

Gross
Roch
Schuwey
Burki

Stucki
Zurbriigg
Kappeler
Winzenried

Bernhard
Adrian

Mathias
Joel

Martin

Florian
Niklaus

Michael
Rolf
Olivier
Niklaus

Christoph
Kilian
Jonas

Lukas
Maél

Adrian
Markus
Kevin

Claudio
Banz
Martin

Lorenz
Richard
Tobias
Frédéric
Olivier
Reto
Marco

Christian
Thomas

Florian
Valentin
Jérémy
Sven
Daniel
Urs
Ruedi
Ueli

88
89
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89
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Sigriswil
Trub

Fankhaus
Sense

Oberthal

Studen
Habkern

Oberdiessbach
Sense
Sense

Wasen

Willadingen
Ruderswil

Aeschi
Muhledorf
Sonceboz

Aefligen
Oberdiessbach
Hasliberg

Sense
Geristein
Niedermuhlern
Sigriswil
Haute-Sarine
Huttwil
Veveyse

Sense
Fankhaus

Linden

Aeschlen
Schwarzenburg

Haute-Sarine
Estavayer
Gruyere
Bleiken
Eggiwil
Adelboden
Reutigen
Trub
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55.25 0

55.00 o
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54.75 -
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54.25 0
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54.00 o
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54.00 o
54.00 +
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22. Bernisch-kantonaler Nachwuchsschwingertag

19. August 2006 in Mamishaus BE

Schlussrangliste Jahrgédnge 1988-1989

18 a

19 a

20 a

21
22
23
24

Zwahlen
Binggeli
Riesen
von Bilren

Abegglen
Marki

Gerber
Kolly
Ryser
Rolli

Siegenthaler
Mullener
Reust

Zeller

Marco
Thierry
Julian
Stephan

Markus
Thomas

Mickaél
Stefan
Cyrill
Stefan

Armin
Jakob
Markus
Jonas

89
88
89
89

89
88

89
89
88
88

89
89
89
88

Mamishaus
Cormoret
Mamishaus
Bariswil
Unterseen
Sigriswil

Mont-Tramelan

Sense
Gondiswil

Niedermuhlern

Trub
Gstaad
Gurzelen
Sigriswil
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ML
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OA

oL
OL

JB

GA
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ET
oL
ML
oL

53.75 +
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o + O O OO0 OO0 OO0 + 0 + 0

O O oo

O + OO0 OO0 O+ O + 0 +

O O O O +0O0 O

O oo '"o + 0 + 00"

O O OO0 OooOo



22. Bernisch-kantonaler Nachwuchsschwingertag
19. August 2006 in Mamishaus BE

Schlussrangliste Jahrgange 1990-1991
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Wenger
Waithrich

Graf
Mader
Zurcher

Michel
Camenzind

Jampen
Gerber

Buri
Veste

Allenbach
Wiedmer

Moser
von Gunten

Gaggeler
Klossner
Roschi
Karlen
Kobel
Kohli

Guisolan
Wittwer
Bértschi
Fink

Kropf
Bronnimann
Kampf
Reichmuth
Salzmann
Schliichter
Siegenthaler
Holzer

Glanzmann
Klossner
Roth

Zaugg
Fankhauser

Christen
Zimmermann
Gerber

Kilian
Niklaus
Lorenz

Markus
Kurt

Jonas
Ivan

Simon
Christian

Kevin
Julien

Simon
Thomas

Kevin
Fabian

Adrian
Dani
Ruedi
Matthias
Lorenz
Ronny

Marc
Martin
Bilel
Beat
Thomas
Rony

Lorenz
Michel
Simon
Georg
Tobias
Markus

Yanik
Christian
Niklaus
Marcel
Thomas

Rafael
Marco
Marco

90
91

90
90
90

90
90

90
91

90
91

91
90

91
90

91
90
91
90
90
91

91
90
90
90
91
91

90
90
91
90
90
90

91
91
90
91
90

91
90
91

Horboden
Schangnau

Aeschi
Schwarzenburg
Eggiwil
Schafhausen
Hasliberg

Muhledorf
Ro6thenbach

Utzenstorf
Haute-Sarine

Adelboden
Trub

Sense
Habkern

Walkringen
Horboden
Oey-Diemtigen
Habkern
Signau
Kallnach

Estavayer
Linden

Gsteig
Marbach
Willadingen
Worben
Sigriswil

Le Fuet
Habstetten
Biglen
Bigenthal
Frauenkappelen
Roggwil
Horboden
Saxeten

Trub

Buchen
Leimiswil
Niedermuhlern
Sighau
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ET
OA
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59.50 +
58.00 +

57.50 +
57.50 +
57.50 +

57.25 +
57.250
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56.25 -
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Schlussrangliste Jahrgange 1990-1991
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21 a

22 a

23 a

24 a

25
26

Isler
Lehmann
Wampfler

Gaumann
Gehrig
Messer
Wathrich
Mdaller
Etter

Bronnimann
Blum

Schneider
Brodard
Gerber
Lesquereux
Stauffacher
Vonlanthen
Kaser

Reber
Blaser

Tanner
Miller

Mathys
Tschannen
Lathi

Philipona
Nageli

Hadorn
Haueter

Schlup
Withrich

Burri
Leuenberger

Markus
Ueli
Adi

Patrick
Kilian
Marco
Adrian
Ives
Edi

Christian
Christoph

Ivan
Alexandre
Steven
Xavier
Mario
Marc
Matthias

Christian
Jan

Dominic
Dominik
Simon

Marc
Michael

Nicola
Niklaus

Martin
Reto

Jan
Marco

Patrik
Marc

90
90
91

91
91
91

Diemtigen
Hinterfultigen
Bachlen

Hautligen
Wasen
Schwadernau
Ruschegg
Meiringen
Kerzers
Champoz
Grinenmatt

Inkwil

Gruyere
Mont-Tramelan
Estavayer
Sense
Haute-Sarine
Sense

Trub
Derendingen

Ruschegg
Niederhinigen

Hagneck
Corgémont
Linden

Sense
Hasliberg

Eggiwil
Zollbrtick

Minchenbuchse¢
Signhau

Hinterfultigen
Ruti b. Lyssach
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SL
JB
ET
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54.50 +

54.25 o
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54.00 -
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53.50 o
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53.25 0
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53.00 o
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